
te 

SI. No. 
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7. 
8. 

9. 

10. 
11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 
15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 

19 

20. 

21. 

22. 
23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

NAME OF ALL THE HEAD OF DEPARTMENTS OF THE COLLEGE 

Name of 

Department 
Economics 
Education 

English 

Geography 
Hindi 

History 

Home Science 

Human Rights 
Philosophy 
Political Science 

Manipuri 
Mathematics 
Statistics 

Sociology 
Commerce 

Biotechnology 
Botany 
Chemistry 

Computer 
Science 

Geology 

Physics 

Zoology 
Fashion 

Technology 
Food 

Technology 
Environmental 

Science 
Physical 
Education 

Music 

B. Ed. 

Name of HoDs 

L. Nilachandra Singh 
M. Surjit Singh 

A. Chitrashakhi Devi 

Kh. Priyogopal Singh 
Kismatun Begum 

Dr. M. Ratankumar 
Singh 
W. Lata Devi 
Dr. L. Muhindro Singh 
Dr. W. Kunjarani Chanu 

S. Ibotombi Singh 
Dr. N. Joykumar Singh 
I. Binoi Singh 
0. Indira Devi 

Dr. S. Bhogendra Singh 
K. Brajagopal Singh 

Dr. L. Ishwori 
L. Geetamala Devi 

K. Birachandra Singh 

Kh. Somola Devi 

Th. Ranjana Devi 

Dr. A. Joy Singh 

N. Tamubi Devi 
Caroline Laishram 

Dr. L. Sumobala Devi 

Sophia Moirangthem 

L. Tomba Singh 

H. Balatombi Devi 

P. Kiranshanti Devi 

Address 

Irom Mejrao 
Nambol Kongkham 
Awang 
Balaram Khun, 
Nambol 
Tera Sapam Leirak 
Poubitek Mayai 
Leikai 
Kwakeithel 

Chingmeirong 
Pishum 
Nambol Makha 

Singjamei 
Nachou, Bishnupur 
Kwakeithel 
Kwakeithel Konjeng 
Leikai 

Kongba 
Kongkham Mayai 
Leikai, Nambol 
Yumnam Leikai 

Porompat 
Nambol Awang 
Leikai 

Wahengbam Leikai 

Khurai 

Kobowakching, 
Nambol 

Lamphel 
Kongba 

Singjamei Chinga 
Makha 
Yaiskul Janmasta 
Leikai 

Kongkham Awang 
Leikai, Nambol 

Keishampat 

Thangmeiban Polem 
Leikai 

Contact no. 

9863058155 

936623 1 598 

9856503957 

9856362120 
7005322761 

9862460095 

9378113464 

9436035261 
878731 8487 

9856163170 

7005883882 
873193 1596 

6300034577 

7005110868 
700558S179 

9856149972 
9862778239 
8837446151 

8837008739 

9856118433 

9862450728 

8132073767 
988893 1263 

9612902206 

7005508300 

9856179162 

9862331563 

9774381626 

ERNMSN OF 

(Dr. W. Robindro Singh) 
Principal, 

S. Kula Women's College, 
Nambol, Manipur. 

Principal 
$. Kula Women's College 

Nambo, Manipur 
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